
 

 

 

Northwood Park Primary School 
 Spring Calendar of Key Events  
  2025- 2026 

 

Date  Time  Event  Who is it for?  Location  

                            January 
Monday 6th January – INSET DAY 
Tuesday 7th January -School Reopens 

 

Wednesday 15th January 1:45pm -3:00pm 5AP Enrichment Activity -parents of pupils in 5AP 
are invited to attend. 

All pupils in 5AP Hall  

Thursday 16th January 1:45pm -3:00pm 5DJ Enrichment Activity -parents of pupils in 5DJ 
are invited to attend. 

All pupils in 5DJ Hall  

Friday 17th January  1:45pm -3:00pm 5LR Enrichment Activity -parents of pupils in 5LR 
are invited to attend. 

All pupils in 5LR Hall  

Wednesday 29th January 
 

All day Year 2 trip –Cadbury World All pupils in Year 2 - 

Friday 31st January All Day Non-uniform day -all children to permitted to dress 
in their own clothes. 

All pupils - 

February 
Friday 7th February All Day NSPCC’s Number Day – Children can dress in 

clothes with numbers or as renowned 
mathematicians.  

All pupils     

Monday 10th February All day  Year 2 Outdoor Learning Day 
(All Year 2 children permitted to come in wearing 

non-uniform/ warm clothes) 

All Year 2 pupils  

Tuesday 11th February All day  Year 1 Outdoor Learning Day 
(All Year 1 children permitted to come in wearing 

non-uniform/ warm clothes) 

All Year 1 pupils  

Tuesday 11th February - Internet Safety Day All pupils  



Wednesday 12th February All day  EYFS Outdoor Learning Day 
(EYFS children permitted to come in wearing non-

uniform/ warm clothes) 

All  EYFS pupils  

Wednesday 12th February 1:45pm -3:00pm 4AA Enrichment Activity -parents of pupils in 4AA 
are invited to attend. 

All Parents and Pupils of   
4AA. 

Hall 

Thursday 13th February 1:45pm -3:00pm 4BJW Enrichment Activity -parents of pupils in 
4BJW are invited to attend. 

All Parents and Pupils of   
4BJW. 

Hall 

Friday 14th February 1:45pm -3:00pm 4LW Enrichment Activity -parents of pupils in 
4LW are invited to attend. 

All Parents and Pupils of   
4LW 

Hall 

  Friday 14th February – Break Up for half-term – usual school hours  

                                                   Monday 24th February - School Reopens  

Tuesday 25th February All day Year 3 Outdoor Learning Day 
(All Year 3 children to bring warm clothes in a bag 

to change in school) 

All Year 3 pupils  

Wednesday 26th February All day Year 4 Outdoor Learning Day 
(All Year 4 children to bring warm clothes in a bag 

to change in school) 

All Year 4 pupils  

Thursday 27th February All day Year 5 Outdoor Learning Day 
(All Year 5 children to bring warm clothes in a bag 

to change in school) 

All Year 5 pupils  

Friday 28th February All day Year 6 Outdoor Learning Day 
(All Year 6 children permitted to wear non-

uniform/ warm clothes due to whole-school non-
uniform day. 

All Year 6 pupils  

Friday 28th February All day Non-uniform day -all children to permitted to dress 
in their own clothes. 

All Pupils  --  

March 

 

Tuesday 4th  March All day   Year 3 Trip -Enginuity Iron Bridge Year 3  



Thursday 6th March All day World Book Day All pupils  

Monday 31st March 1.30pm -6.30pm Parents Evening All Pupils by appointment    Gym and Hall 

Friday 14th March All day 
British Science Week Celebrations- Children can 
dress up inspired by a Scientist or Science based 

careers. 

All pupils 
 

Friday 21st March All day 
Red Nose Day – All children permitted to wear non-

uniform/dress up in something funny/crazy hair and/or 
a red nose!   

All pupils 
 

Friday 21st March All day 
World Down Syndrome Day- Children can also wear 

mismatched or their brightest socks in addition to their 
red nose outfit to raise awareness of Down syndrome. 

All pupils 
 

Wednesday 26th March 
1:45pm -3:00pm 3LS Enrichment Activity -parents of pupils in 3LS 

are invited to attend. 
All Parents and Pupils of   

3LS. 
Hall 

Thursday 27th March All day Year 5 Trip –Botanical Gardens All Year 5 Pupils  
Thursday 27th March 1:45pm -3:00pm 3LA Enrichment Activity -parents of pupils in 3LA 

are invited to attend. 
All Parents and Pupils of   

3LA. 
Hall 

Friday 28th March 1:45pm -3:00pm 3JM Enrichment Activity -parents of pupils in 3JM 
are invited to attend. 

All Parents and Pupils of   
3JM. 

Hall 

Friday 28th  March All day NPPS’ Diversity Celebration Day All Pupils   

     Friday 11th April am 
Easter Bonnet Parade- Children can bring in their 

Easter Bonnets 
All pupils 

 

Friday 11th April 1:15pm  Break up for end of term.  
Non-uniform/own clothes 

All Pupils  -  

  

We will always endeavour to provide families with as much notice as possible about our events, including any changes to dates, times or any other arrangements. Please  
download the Marvellous Me app, follow us on Facebook or check the school website for the latest updates.  

Useful information: https://www.northwoodparkprimary.co.uk  
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